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2014 Fall Church/B League Schedule

Teams:     

1. Warriors
2. Christ Community Church


3. Rocky Creek
4. FHS
5. St. Mary’s
6. New Spring Church
7. Discover Church
8. Daventon Baptist
9. City Church
10. Brookwood Men
Date/Time



Score

 Field #1
Monday, September 15
6:30
2 vs 9 
7:30
1 vs 10
8:30
3 vs 8




9:30
4 vs 7
Bye: 5 & 6
Monday, September 22
6:30
3 vs 6
7:30
2 vs 7
8:30
4 vs 5
9:30
9 vs 10
Bye: 1 & 8 

Tuesday, September 23
Rain Make-up Date if needed
Monday, September 29
6:30
2 vs 6


7:30
3 vs 5


8:30
8 vs 9
9:30
1 vs 7
Bye: 4 & 10
Monday, October 6
6:30
3 vs 4
7:30
8 vs 10
8:30
1 vs 6
9:30
7 vs 9
Bye: 2 & 5
Tuesday, October 7
Rain Make-up Date if needed
Monday, October 13
6:30
1 vs 2
7:30
4 vs 8
8:30
5 vs 7
9:30
6 vs 10
Bye: 3 & 9
Monday, October 20
6:30
5 vs 9
7:30
2 vs 3
8:30
7 vs 10
9:30
6 vs 8
Bye: 1 & 4
Monday, October 27
6:30
1 vs 3
7:30
4 vs 9
8:30
5 vs 8
9:30
6 vs 7
Bye: 2 & 10
Tuesday, October 28
Rain Make-up Date if needed
Monday, November 3
6:30
2 vs 5
7:30
1 vs 8
8:30
4 vs 10

9:30
3 vs 9
Bye: 6 &7
Monday, November 10
6:30
1 vs 4
7:30
5 vs 6
8:30
2 vs 10

Bye: 3,7,8,9
Monday, November 17 (Tournament round 1)
6:30
#10 Seed vs #9 Seed 
7:30
#8 Seed vs #7 Seed
8:30
#4 Seed vs #5 Seed




9:30
#6 Seed vs #3 Seed
Bye: #1 Seed and #2 Seed
Tuesday, November 18
Rain Make-up Date if needed
Monday, November 24 (Tournament)
6:30
#2 Seed vs Winner (#8 Seed vs #7 Seed)
7:30
#1 Seed vs Winner (#9 Seed vs #10 Seed)
Monday, December 1 (Tournament)
6:30
Winner (#4 Seed vs #5 Seed) vs Winner (#1 Seed vs #9/10 Winner)

7:30
Winner (#3 Seed vs #6 Seed) vs Winner (#2 Seed vs #7/8 Winner)
8:30
Championship Game (Winner 6:30 vs Winner 7:30)
